UNIVERSITY OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY
FUNDS REQUISITION FORM

           







Date:________________________

Employee Name:__________________

Designation:_________________________

Employee Code:__________________

Department:__________________________

Purpose and detail of amount required.

	S.#
	DETAIL
	AMOUNT
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	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	
	TOTAL >>>

	


Requested By:____________                        

                         HOD / Dean_____________


FOR ACCOUNT USE ONLY

	Previous outstanding advances

               Amount        Date                                                           Amount Sanction

             ________________           _________________            _______________

             Accounts Officer                     Checked By                           Sanctioned By


